
 

 

2026 CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026            Work/Regular Session  

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Work/Regular Session  
 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Work/Regular Session  

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 No Meeting NLC Congressional Conference 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Work/Special Session  
 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Joint Session with Denton ISD  

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Work/Regular Session  

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Work/Regular Session  
 

Tuesday, May 5, 2026 Work/Regular Session  

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Special Called – Canvassing  

Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Work/Regular Session  
 

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 Work/Regular Session  

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Work/Regular Session  
 

Tuesday, July 2, 2026 No Meeting July Break 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Work/Special Session If needed 

Tuesday, July 21, 2026 Work/Regular Session  
 

Tuesday, August 4, 2026 Work/Regular Session  

Saturday, August 8, 2026 Budget Workshop  

Tuesday, August 18, 2026 Work/Regular Session  
 

Tuesday, September 15, 2026 Work/Regular Session  

Tuesday, September 22, 2026 Work/Special Session  
 

Tuesday, October 6, 2026 No Meeting National Night Out 

Tuesday, October 13, 2026 Work/Special Session  

Tuesday, October 20, 2026 No Meeting ICMA Conference 

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 Work/Special Session  
 

Tuesday, November 3, 2026 No Meeting Election Day 

Tuesday, November 17, 2026 Work/Special Session  

Tuesday, November 24, 2026 No Meeting Thanksgiving Week 
 

Tuesday, December 1, 2026 Work/Regular Session  

Tuesday, December 15, 2026 Work/Regular Session  

Tuesday, December 22, 2026 No Meeting December Break 

 

Tuesday, January 7, 2026                No Meeting  

Tuesday, January 13, 2026             Work/Special Session  

Tuesday, January 20, 2026              No Meeting Day after MLK Day Holiday 


